HOW TO WATCH PAC-12 NETWORKS
...and many others! Visit GetPac12Networks.com for more options
HOW TO
WATCH
2022 Pac-12 Beach
Volleyball Championships
Subscribers can login to watch all seven Pac-12 Networks
channels in HD. In addition to iOS and Android, the
Pac-12 Now app is available on Apple TV, Amazon Fire TV
and Chromecast.
Pac-12.com is your home for all Pac-12 news, scores, schedules
and access to Pac-12 Networks, Pac-12 Insider, videos on
demand and much more.
@Pac12 // @Pac12Network @Pac12Conference YouTube.com/Pac12@Pac12Network
PAC-12 NOW APP + PAC-12.COM
HIGHLIGHTS, RECAPS AND ADDITIONAL COVERAGE
	 Conference 	 Overall
Oregon State	 5-2-0		 8-2-0
Utah	 5-2-0		 10-3-0
California	 5-2-0		 7-3-0
Arizona State	 5-2-0		 5-3-0
UCLA	 3-4-0		 4-6-0
Washington	 2-5-0		 7-8-0
Stanford	 2-5-0		 5-11-1
Arizona	 1-6-0		  2-9-0
PAC-12 BEACH VOLLEYBALL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Date	 Time (PT)	 Event	 How to Watch
Wed., April 27 	 9 a.m.		  Match 1: No. 8 Oregon vs. No. 9 Utah	 Pac-12 Network, Pac-12 Now app
Wed., April 27	 10:15 a.m.	 Match 2: No. 2 UCLA vs. No. 7 Washington	 Pac-12 Network, Pac-12 Now app
Wed., April 27	 11:30 a.m.	 Match 3: No. 3 Stanford vs. No. 6 Arizona State	 Pac-12 Network, Pac-12 Now app
Wed., April 27	 12:45 p.m.	 Match 4: No. 4 California vs. No. 5 Arizona	 Pac-12 Network, Pac-12 Now app
Wed., April 27	 2 p.m.		  Match 5: No. 1 USC vs. Match 1 W	 Pac-12 Network, Pac-12 Now app
Wed., April 27	 3:15 p.m.	 Match 6: Match 1 L vs. Match 2 L	 Pac-12 Network, Pac-12 Now app
Wed., April 27	 4:30 p.m.	 Match 7: Match 4 L vs. Match 5 L	 Pac-12 Network, Pac-12 Now app
Thurs., April 28	 9 a.m.		  Match 8: Match 6 W vs. Match 3 L	 Pac-12 Network, Pac-12 Now app
Thurs., April 28	 10:15 a.m.	 Match 9: Match 2 W vs. Match 3 W	 Pac-12 Network, Pac-12 Now app
Thurs., April 28	 11:30 a.m.	 Match 10: Match 4 W vs. Match 5 W	 Pac-12 Network, Pac-12 Now app
Thurs., April 28	 12:45 p.m.	 Match 11: Match 7 W vs. Match 9 L	 Pac-12 Network, Pac-12 Now app
Thurs., April 28	 2 p.m.		  Match 12: Match 8 W vs. Match 10 L	 Pac-12 Network, Pac-12 Now app
Thurs., April 28	 3:15 a.m.	 Match 13 : Match 9 W vs. Match 10 W	 Pac-12 Network, Pac-12 Now app
Fri., April 29	 9 a.m.	 	 Match 14 : Match 11 W vs. Match 12 W	 Pac-12 Network, Pac-12 Now app
Fri., April 29	 11 a.m.	 	 Match 15: Match 13 L vs. Match 14 W	 Pac-12 Network, Pac-12 Now app
Fri., April 29	 2 p.m.		  Match 16: Championship	 Pac-12 Network, Pac-12 Now app